Please complete and display at your distribution board.
Details of Installation:
Electricians Name:                              Signature:
Company Name:
& Address:
Date:
Room with heating Installed:
Total Wattage of system:

Construction:
Thermal Conductor: 2 x resistance wire insulated with
fluoropolymer (FEP 7Y) tested to 200ºC
Outer Insulation: PVC (Y) tested to 90ºC
Reinforcement Materials: Fibreglass strands
Insulation Shield: Tinned copper screen, 24 x 0.2mm
S-Z spiral and 100% aluminium
earth screen
IP Rating: IPX7
Fixing Materials: Supplied with double-sided tape
The BEAB system approval covers the heating cables when they are installed
with Heat Mat's CPS, TPS or NGT thermostats.
Product Code Length in Metres Resistance Wattage Standard Coverage at Coverage at
+/- 10% Coverage 200W/m2 150W/m2
c-c 7.25cm c-c 9.65cm
FLX-CAB-0200 15.0m 301 Ω Ω 200W 1.0 to 1.5 m2 1.0 m2 1.3 m2
FLX-CAB-0300 23.0m 199 Ω Ω 300W 1.6 to 2.2 m2 1.5 m2 2.0 m2
FLX-CAB-0400 30.0m 149 Ω Ω 400W 2.3 to 3.0 m2 2.0 m2 2.7 m2
FLX-CAB-0600 41.0m 95 Ω Ω 600W 3.1 to 4.4 m2 3.0 m2 4.0 m2
FLX-CAB-0800 53.3m 73 Ω Ω 800W 4.5 to 5.9 m2 4.0 m2 5.3 m2
FLX-CAB-1000 66.7m 58 Ω Ω 1000W 6.0 to 6.9 m2 5.0 m2 6.7 m2
2 X FLX-CAB-0600 2 x 40.0m 2 x 95 Ω 1200W 7.0 to 8.6 m2 6.0 m2 8.0 m2
FLX-CAB-1400 93.3m 42 Ω Ω 1400W 8.5 to 9.9 m2 7.0 m2 9.3 m2
FLX-CAB-1600 106.7m 37 Ω Ω 1600W 10.0 to 11.4 m2 8.0 m2 10.7 m2
For support please call 01444 247020 5
Basic wiring diagram
and warning label
Power supplied